17
56
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 561
561
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

100+50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Legend Size Mftrs’ List No. Order Code
Blank Medium 91000TM36 710-4820
Close Medium 91000TM11 710-4832
Inch Medium 91000TM18 710-4844
Off On Medium 91000TM42 710-4856
Open Medium 91000TM26 710-4868
Reset Medium 91000TM29 710-4870
Start Medium 91000TM33 710-4881
Stop Medium 91000TM34 710-4893
Blank Large 91000TJ36 710-4900
Stop Large 91000TJ13 710-4911
Ì Constructed from aluminium for durability in most environments
Ì Choice of legends or blank for self-engraving
PRO010
Padlock Attachment CUTLER HAMMER